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O 55 AR AR - EAR
FEMN FE - HHEST

WL EFREEY (3.2 km)

Classification on the best lap

Pos. No.

Name

Team

Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 8 FHHE RRARKFZER ZBHZ 1:48.830 4 5t s = MICHELIN
2 55 iR HREZERA RGN 1:49.419 10 13 0.589 0.589 MICHELIN
3 6 HEEL HRRMZER 51 1:49.664 2 13 0.834 0.245 MICHELIN
4 77 RBRIE HPREER N 1:49.875 5 7  1.045 0.211 MICHELIN
5 7 1 FRRUR A ZE A 51z 1:49.981 8 14 1.151 0.106 MICHELIN
6 11 kA HPBEER HH 1:50.540 12 15 1710 0.559 MICHELIN
7 33 fhzT EBZHEB GA3S 1:51.860 8 14 3.030 1.320 MICHELIN
8 31 FHFEMP HF Polo 1:56.329 6 14 7.499 4.469 MICHELIN
9 59 EKIE HE Polo 1:56.824 10 14 7.994 0.495 MICHELIN
10 35 Eif A Polo 2:00.041 11 14 11.211 3.217 MICHELIN
11 30 HEFEE  HhF Polo 2:01.344 7 11 12514 1.303 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:48.830 (105.8 km/h), (No.8) ZEHFf
l),ﬁ, MICHELIN NGK ARTKA
O e e SPARK PLUGS > e
REMPBERS: FEHLDMN: T & %76
Start : 16:30, End : 17:00
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China Touring Car Champlonship
“PEE# BHRE TAGHeuer
HUEE (bt ) DI 5%

2% PEIRE (i) BB 550045 0k WL E iR £
05 - 07 July 2019

[ 55 % 5 bn 5 R E AR HTL EFR3E % (3.2 km)
FEN BT BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, ZH ¥, Pos. 1
1 16:33:58 40.894 49.240 20.197 1:50.331 3:58.102
2 16:36:15 40.945 1:01.898  33.785 Pit In 6:14.730
3 16:41:54 4:29083  50.258 20.198 5:39.539 11:54.269
4 16:43:43 140.377 ]48.328 120.125 |1:48830 | 13:43.099
5 16:45:48 40.930 49.453 34.598 PitIn 15:48.080
No. 55, #IA, Pos. 2
1 16:34:05 40.197 49.211 20.284 1:49.692 4:05.136
2 16:36:06 46.075 50.824 23.527 2:00.426 6:05.562
3 16:37:57 40.375 48.943 22.305 1:51.623 7:57.185
4 16:39:47 40.169 48.856 21.041 1:50.066 9:47.251
5 16:41:39 41.213 49.346 20.565 1:51.124 11:38.375
6 16:44:21 41.307 50.187 1:10.542  Pitin 14:20.411
7 16:49:46 4:15930  49.199 19.810 5:24.939 19:45.350
8 16:51:38 42,529 48.916 20.508 1:51.953 21:37.303
9 16:53:30 40.952 48.969 22.111 1:52.032 23:29.335
10 16:55:19 40.535 [48678 20.206 1:49.419 ]  25:18.754
11 16:57:20 50.040 51.681 19.719 2:01.440 27:20.194
12 16:59:18 40.359 57.031 20.023 1:57.413 29:17.607
13 17:01:15 [39813 ]48.738 28.765 PitIn 31:14.923
No. 6, ### £, Pos. 3
1 16:34:01 40.751 49.000 20.471 1:50.222 4:01.206
2 16:35:51 40.511 48.580 20573 5:50.870
3 16:37:42 40.450 48.777 21.240 1:50.467 7:41.337
4 16:40:23 [40394 J48.534 1:12.838  Pitln 10:23.103
5 16:44:00 2:27.190  48.845 20.697 3:36.732 13:59.835
6 16:45:50 40.639 48.505 20.952 1:50.186 15:50.021
7 16:47:41 40.472 48.878 21218 1:50.568 17:40.589
8 16:49:31 40.456 48.803 21,031 1:50.290 19:30.879
9 16:51:33 42.240 48.674 31.038 Pit In 21:32.831
10 16:55:55 3:12552  48.656 [20276 ]4:21.484 25:54.315
11 16:57:45 40.442 49.013 20.624 1:50.079 27:44.394
12 16:59:35 40.522 48.866 20.821 1:50.209 29:34.603
13 17:01:40 45.058 31.622 Pit In 31:39.569

No. 77, RBI& Pos. 4

1 16:34:13 41.035 49.675 20.246 1:50.956 4:12.504
2 16:36:04 40.973 49.835 20.646 1:51.454 6:03.958
3 16:37:54 40.774 I49.175 20.270 1:50.219 7:54.177
4 16:39:44 40.536 49.404 20.116 1:50.056 9:44.233
5 16:41:34 40.366 49.283 20.226 1:49.875 I 11:34.108
6 16:43:25 40.782 49.400 20.211 1:50.393 13:24.501
7 16:46:03 40.987 49.388 1:08.374 PitIn 16:03.250
No. 7, #1#&, Pos. 5
1 16:34:04 41.611 49,784 20.706 1:52.101 4:04.071
V.8 micHELIN NGK ARTKS
e — SPARK PLUGS S
RHEMIBEZERS: RELRK: T £
Start : 16:30, End : 17:00
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o [ 55 22 S8 - 1 WL R (3.2 km)
FEMNE T BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, #%#, Pos. 5
2 16:35:55 40.661 49.630 20.546 1:50.837 5:54.908
3 16:37:48 42,524 49.727 20.424 1:52.675 7:47.583
4 16:39:41 42.152 50.098 20.609 1:52.859 9:40.442
5 16:41:32 41.162 50.182 20.476 1:51.820 11:32.262
6 16:43:23 40.766 49.572 20.639 1:50.977 13:23.239
7 16:45:14 40.761 49.481 20.630 1:50.872 15:14.111
8 16:47:04 40.632 [2903 [20.246 [1299817 ]  17:04.092
9 16:48:58 41.296 51.406 20.588 1:53.290 18:57.382
10 16:50:48 [40532 49617 20.337 1:50.488 20:47.870
11 16:53:21 40.986 54.078 57.762 Pit In 23:20.696
12 16:57:01 2:29831  50.070 20512 3:40.413 27:01.109
13 16:58:55 41.717 51.646 20.670 1:54.033 28:55.142
14 17:00:46 40.832 49.404 20.496 1:50.732 30:45.874

No. 11, KJT7, Pos. 6

1 16:34:20 43.374 51.407 20.838 1:55.619 4:19.488

2 16:36:13 42.041 50.355 20.569 1:52.965 6:12.453

3 16:38:04 41.286 49.889 20.500 1:51.675 8:04.128
4 16:39:56 41.139 50.087 20.537 1:51.763 9:55.891

5 16:41:47 41.084 49.598 20.681 1:51.363 11:47.254
6 16:43:39 40.973 49.657 20.691 1:51.321 13:38.575
7 16:45:31 41.481 49.742 20.588 1:51.811 15:30.386
8 16:47:22 40.982 49.543 20.590 1:51.115 17:21.501
9 16:49:13 41.144 49.435 20.371 1:50.950 19:12.451
10 16:51:04 41.127 50.186 20.470 1:51.783 21:04.234
11 16:52:57 42.094 49.758 20.610 1:52.462 22:56.696
12 16:54:47 |140.807 ]49.404 ]20.329 ]1:50.540 g 24:47.236
13 16:56:38 40.923 49.536 20.458 1:50.917 26:38.153
14 16:58:29 40.827 49.607 20.421 1:50.855 28:29.008
15 17:00:21 41.166 49.908 20.576 1:51.650 30:20.658

No. 33, & T, Pos. 7

1 16:33:51 41.948 50.046 21.237 1:53.231 3:51.189
2 16:35:44 42.011 49.911 21.024 1:52.946 5:44.135
3 16:37:37 41.831 49.817 21.035 1:52.683 7:36.818
4 16:39:30 41.591 49.976 21.068 1:52.635 9:29.453
5 16:41:26 41.427 53.990 20.941 1:56.358 11:25.811
6 16:43:19 41.611 50.558 21.041 1:53.210 13:19.021
7 16:45:12 41.834 49.612 20.922 1:52.368 15:11.389
8 16:47:03 41.392 49.377 ]21.091 17:03.249
9 16:49:37 [41.094 52.146 1:00.033  Pitin 19:36.522
10 16:53:34 246282  50.256 20.815 3:57.353 23:33.875
11 16:55:26 41.420 49.956 20744 J1:52.120 25:25.995
12 16:57:19 41.325 50.742 20.789 1:52.856 27:18.851
13 16:59:12 42.376 50.024 20.823 1:53.223 29:12.074
14 17:01:04 41.257 49.753 20.866 1:51.876 31:03.950

NGK  ARIKA

e SPARK PLUGS e s

REMBERERS: FEH T EE /{%z}
Start : 16:30, End : 17:00
v
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B 55 ZE 4R i 2 o E AR AL EFR %L (3.2 km)
FEN E T BHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 31, ZF i, Pos. 8
1 16:34:45 45.658 54.165 23.466 2:03.289 4:44.895
2 16:36:52 47.011 53.132 26.647 2:06.790 6:51.685
3 16:38:51 43.588 53.497 21.736 1:58.821 8:50.506
4 16:40:50 44.423 53.134 21.262 1:58.819 10:49.325
5 16:42:47 43.835 52.053 21.340 1:57.228 12:46.553
6 16:44:43 43.074 52.043 [21212 [1:56.329 1 14:42.882
7 16:46:40 43.278 51.995 21.444 1:56.717 16:39.599
8 16:48:37 52.653 21.491 1:57.071 18:36.670
9 16:50:33 43.328 51.936 21.283 1:56.547 20:33.217
10 16:52:31 43.406 52.351 21.584 1:57.341 22:30.558
11 16:54:28 43.228 52.826 21.292 1:57.346 24:27.904
12 16:56:25 43.633 [51683____J21.540 1:56.856 26:24.760
13 16:58:22 43.557 51.975 21.297 1:56.829 28:21.589
14 17:00:18 43.233 51.944 21.402 1:56.579 30:18.168
No. 59, B R, Pos. 9
1 16:34:39 44.639 53.043 21515 1:59.197 4:38.390
2 16:36:37 43.819 52.666 21.556 1:58.041 6:36.431
3 16:38:35 44.067 52.379 21.416 1:57.862 8:34.293
4 16:40:33 43.778 52.666 21.527 1:57.971 10:32.264
5 16:42:30 43.684 52.743 21.524 1:57.951 12:30.215
6 16:44:29 43.999 52.623 21.453 1:58.075 14:28.290
7 16:46:26 43.729 52.541 21.268 1:57.538 16:25.828
8 16:48:24 43.975 52.341 21.236 1:57.552 18:23.380
9 16:50:21 52.464 21.239 1:57.182 20:20.562
10 16:52:18 43.605 51.904 21.315 22:17.386
11 16:54:16 44.533 52.427 21.332 1:58.292 24:15.678
12 16:56:13 43.631 52.370 21.394 1:57.395 26:13.073
13 16:58:11 44.556 52.288 21.319 1:58.163 28:11.236
14 17:00:09 43.850 52.829 1:57.910 30:09.146
No. 35, Ei#f, Pos. 10
1 16:34:46 45.749 55.036 22.079 2:02.864 4:45.615
2 16:36:46 45.215 53.395 22,022 2:00.632 6:46.247
3 16:38:51 46.851 55.172 22.207 2:04.230 8:50.477
4 16:40:53 45.828 54.875 21568 ]2:02.271 10:52.748
5 16:42:56 45.613 55.481 21.791 2:02.885 12:55.633
6 16:44:57 54.101 22.009 2:00.871 14:56.504
7 16:46:59 44.833 54.793 22.225 2:01.851 16:58.355
8 16:49:02 45.452 56.132 21.846 2:03.430 19:01.785
9 16:51:03 45.260 54.334 21.687 2:01.281 21:03.066
10 16:53:03 45.018 [(3292___J21.783 2:00.093 23:03.159
11 16:55:03 44.855 53.594 21.592 25:03.200
12 16:57:05 45.334 54.533 21.661 2:01.528 27:04.728
13 16:59:06 45.150 54.416 21.757 2:01.323 29:06.051
14 17:01:09 45.132 54.902 22.362 2:02.396 31:08.447
NOK  ARTi
e — SPARK PLUGS
RHEMEERAS: FHE B T EE &7
Q Start : 16:30, End : 17:00
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o 55 ZE £ R 3R o E AT L EFRRE (3.2 km)
— e S
TEMN E T BEHET Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 30, #4758, Pos. 11
1 16:34:44 45.425 [B4519___ Jo2.895 2:02.839 4:43.966
2 16:36:47 45.343 54.728 22,514 2:02.585 6:46.551
3 16:38:50 45.992 54.907 22.230 2:03.129 8:49.680
4 16:40:53 45.079 55.638 21.928 2:02.645 10:52.325
5 16:42:57 45.743 56.517 22.302 2:04.562 12:56.887
6 16:45:02 45.820 56.579 22.462 2:04.861 15:01.748
7 16:47:03 44.780 54.736 [213828 EoiSi ) 17:03.092
8 16:49:08 46.245 55.799 22.177 2:04.221 19:07.313
9 16:51:11 45.384 55.656 22.181 2:03.221 21:10.534
10 16:53:16 45.901 57.678 22.047 2:05.626 23:16.160
11 16:55:21 45.909 56.107 22.293 2:04.309 25:20.469
e % 45.070 57.426 . . .
V& micHeLIn NGK ﬁ'RTKﬁ
SPARK PLUGS e
REMERRS: RELY M ES 7\]
| Start : 16:30, End : 17:00
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